Intermediate

Past Continuous Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 1 Q6FBA1

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Past Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

A few tourists

(visit) the museum when | arrived.

The artists

(paint) murals on the walls of the building.

The girls

(color) pictures in their books.

We

Our team

(discuss) our travel plans when I realized | forgot my passport.

(train) hard for the competition.

His mother

(make) a cake for his birthday yesterday.

The scientists

(analyze) the results of the experiment.

The teacher

(ask) the students to complete the assignment.

(bake) cupcakes for the party.

(not / complete) the task by the deadline.

(not/ repair) the broken pipe when | arrived.

(not / serve) the purpose of the experiment.

(not/ train) for the upcoming event.

(not/ attend) the wedding ceremony last weekend.

(not / attend) the school meeting last week.

(not / work) on the weekend, he prefers to relax.

(not / learn) much about the culture during their visit.

(not / argue) with each other during the game?

(help) her mother in the kitchen?

(wait) for their parents to pick them up?

(discuss) the exam results with the students?

Her friend
The workers
The workers
It
The athletes
The couple
The parents
Liam
The tourists
the children
a girl
the kids
the teacher
Why his friends
Why his friends
What her friends
Why the guests

(not/ see) the movie?

(not/ come) to the party?

(say) about the trip?

(leave) the party early?
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Answer Sheet (Q6FBA1)

Past Continuous Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 1

1) were visiting

2) were painting

3) were coloring

4) were discussing

5) was training

6) was making

7) were analyzing

8) was asking

9) was baking
10) weren't completing
11) weren't repairing
12) wasn't serving
13) weren't training
14) wasn't attending
15) weren't attending
16) wasn't working
17) weren'tlearning
18) weren't/arguing
19) was/ helping
20) were / waiting
21) was/discussing
22) weren't/seeing
23) weren't/ coming
24) were /saying

25) were /leaving
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